
MENU
Dear dreamers,

I am Maya – a hidden tropical paradise in the heart of Saigon, 

where serenity meets city energy. 

The dim lights cast upon me a presence that is half real, half dreamlike. 

In every cocktail I offer you, there is the sweetness of allure, 

the spice of rebellion, and the lingering taste of unspoken desires. 

And I am a wildflower, awakening emotions you thought were forgotten. 

Let me imprint upon your heart a melody of freedom, intensity, 

and endless enchantment.

“



HAPPY HOUR
5  P M  -  8  P M  |  E V E R Y D A Y

BUY 2 GET 1
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BEERS



DRINKS

FOOD

SIGNATURESIGNATURE

AppetizersAppetizers

SaladsSalads

Main CoursesMain Courses DessertsDesserts Side DishesSide Dishes

SoupsSoups SmokedSmoked

BeerBeer Liquor Liquor & Liqueur& Liqueur

Non-AlcoholicNon-Alcoholic

CCLASSICLASSIC

APERITIFAPERITIF

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



DRINKS
DRINKS

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, 
subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.

APERITIF
SIGNATURE

CLASSIC
LIQUOR & LIQUEUR
NON - ALCOHOLIC
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All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.

Dawn of the Evening 
APERITIF - 220

 L.O | 00:45 AM

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water
Light body – Slightly bitter, citrusy, refreshing, herbal undertones

APEROL SPRITZ

Elderflower liquer, Prosecco, Soda water
Light body – Floral & sweet, citrusy, refreshing

Takamasamune yuzu, Sonic
Light body – Slightly sweet, crisp & refreshing, citrusy

HUGO SPRITZ

YUZU SONIC

Maya’s Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple juice
Medium body – Tropical & fruity, bitter, refreshing, citrusy

JUNGLE BIRD



Maya’s Vodka, Elderflower, Lychee, Lime
Medium body -  A refreshing blend of sweet and lightly tangy lychee,

complemented by the delicate floral notes of elderflower

Maya’s Vodka, Butter pea flower, Rose, Cotton candy, Lime
Medium body – Aromas of rose blossom with the sweet, nostalgic

flavor of cotton candy.

Prosecco, Elderflower, Violette, Soursop sorbet
Light body –   A refreshing sparkling cocktail with fragrant floral notes from violet liqueur

and elderflower, balanced by the creamy sweetness of soursop.

MAYA SAPPHIRE MIRAGE

MAYA SOUL

MAYA SUNSET

Maya’s Tequila, Strawberry, Basial leaf, Lime, Himalayan salt
Medium body – A hint of basil’s herbal warmth, a touch of strawberry’s

gentle tartness, and the distinctive aroma of tequila.

MAYA GARDEN

Maya’s Dark Rum, Cinamon, Star Anise, Lime, Mekong Syrup
Full body – Bold and intense with the warmth of star anise and cinnamon, finished with a
subtle smoky aroma. Dark rum enhances the drink with a rich, full-bodied herbal depth.

Maya’s Gin, Passion fruit, Ginger, Chilli, Maya’s beer
Full body – A vibrant cocktail with tequila’s signature kick, harmonized by the

spicy heat of ginger and chili, and the tropical tartness of passion fruit. A flavorful
and aromatic drink that awakens the palate.

Savor the Difference: Tailoring Cocktails, Tailoring Moments

MAYA MAN

AYAM

Starry Wish – 320

SIGNATURE - 240

Celestial Selection

 L.O | 00:45 AMAll prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



EVERYDAY 5 PM - 8 PM
BUY 2 GET 1 CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NAME YOUR CLASSIC, AND OUR BARTENDERS WILL BRING IT TO LIFE!

Maya’s Rye | Orange | Lemon | Grenadine 

Cognac | Orgeat syrup | Lime | Albumen

Maya’s Tequila silver | Cointreau | Lime 

WARD EIGHT

THIN PINK LINE

MARGARITA

Maya’s Vodka | Passion fruit | Syrup
PASSION MARTINI 

Maya’s Light Rum | Lime | Syrup | Mint | Soda
MOJITO

Maya’s Gin | Cacao white | Bianco vermouth lemon
20th CENTURY

Midori | Cointreau | Lemon | Orange
JAPANESE SLIPPER

Maya’s Gin | Maraschino | Violette | Lemon

Cognac | Rye | D.O.M | Rosso Vermouth |
Peychaud’s bitter | Maya bitter

Maya’s Vodka | Cointreau | 
Cranberry juice | Lime | Grenadine

COSMOPOLITAN

AVIATION

VIEUX CARRÉ

Pisco | Syrup | Lime | Albumen
PISCO SOUR

Maya’s Rye | Rosso Vermouth | House aromatic
MANHATTAN

Maya’s Gin | House White Vermouth
| Orange bitter

DRY MARTINI

Maya’s Dark Rum | Rosso Vermouth | Campari
BEE’S KISSMaya’s Tequila reposado | Lime | 

Pineapple | Agave syrup

MATADOR

CLASSIC - 220

Ancient Starry Sips

 L.O | 00:45 AMAll prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Roku

Lady Trieu Mekong Delta Dry

Tanqueray No.Ten

Hendrick

Hendrick Arnazonia 

Hendrick Midsummer

Hendrick Neptunia

Gordon Dry

The Botanist

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Jose Cuervo Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Sierra Café

Lunazu Silver

Montelobos Espadin

Don Julio Blanco

Cachaca

Brugal anejo

Captain Morgan

Flor De Cana 4

Flor De Cana 7

Zacapa XO

Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserve

Havana Club 3y

The Kraken

Barcadi Light 

Tito

Grey Goose

Absolut

Smirnoff Red 

Hakuto

Belvedere

150

150

220

260

300

260

450

480

700

150

320

150

150

430

450

180

180

390

340

180

180

150

150

190

900

260

260

360

150

220

150

180

180

180

180

210

260

1,500

1,500

2,500

3,500

3,400

3,200

7,600

6,000

8,500

1,300

3,850

1,800

1,800

5,600

6,000

2,500

2,000

4,800

4,400

2,500

2,500

1,500

1,500

2,500

13,500

3,150

3,150

4,400

1,500

2,700

1,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,900

3,400

GIN
(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

TEQUILA

VODKA

RUM
LIQUOR
& LIQUEUR

Elixir of Life

 L.O | 00:45 AMAll prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



Glenmorangie Original 18y 

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Laphroaig 10

Singleton 12

Singleton 18

Talisker 10y 

The Macallan 12 Double Cask

The Macallan 15 Double Cask

The Macallan 18 Double Cask

Mortlach 12y   

Mortlach 18y 

Glenlivet 12y  

Glenlivet 18y 

Glenlivet 21y 

Auchentoshan 12y

Port Charlotte

Chivas 25y

Royal Salute 21y

Chivas Mizunara

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Ballantines 12y

Naked Malt

Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam White

Jack Daniel

Marker Mark

Rittenhouse Rye

Woodford Reserve

Evan Williams

Hibiki 

Jameson 

Canadian Club

Single Malt
Scotch Whisky

Blended Scotch Whisky 

American Whiskey

Japanese Whiskey

Blended Irish Whiskey

Blended
Canadian Whiskey 

720

400

350

250

500

500

500

1,500

2,700

380

1,700

300

1,100

2,100

400

430

1,500

700

400

800 

180

180

260

160

150

150

180

240

360

210

780

150

180

11,200

5,000

4,200

2,800

7,600

6,000

8,000

18,500

40,000

4,800

22,700

3,400

13,000

32,500

4,850

6,600

19,400

8,400

4,600

12,500

2,000

1,800

3,200

1,900

1,200

1,750

2,200

3,200

4,500

1,900

11,600

1,700

1,400

(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

(btl)

WHISKY - WHISKEY

 L.O | 00:45 AM

LIQUOR
& LIQUEUR

Elixir of Life

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.
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LIQUOR & LIQUEUR

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy VS 

St Remy VSOP

Saigon Special

333 Pilsner

Heineken

Tiger Crystal

Tiger Draft

Corona

Demonio de Los Andes
Quebranta

Aperol, Campari, Ricard 

1,400

420 

250

180 

85

85

95

95

95

120

310

250

17,000

4,400

2,600

2,500

3,800
(50ml)

(50ml)

(50ml)

(btl)
(btl)COGNAC

BEERS

Malibu, Kahlua, Lychee Bols, Cacao White

Amaretto, Apricot Bols

Disaronno, Grand Marnier, Absinthe

Baileys, Cointreau, Vaccari, Midori

D.O.M, Apricot Giffard, Elderflower

Violette Giffard, Menthe Pastille

Maraschino Luxardo

Amaro Montenegro

St-Germain

150

150

250

210

280

280

350

400

450

(50ml)
LIQUEUR

PISCO

APERITIF 

Elixir of Life

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



MINERAL WATER 

COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS 85

130

150

FRESH JUICE

MOCKTAIL

120

65

70

75

160
Evian Still 330ml

Iced Vietnamese Black Coffee

Iced Vietnamese Long Black Coffee

Iced Vietnamese Coffee with 
Condensed Milk

San Pellegrino Sparkling 550ml

Red Bull        
Coke/Coke Zero       
Sprite         
Ginger Ale        
Tonic Water        
Soda Water 

Watermelon
Fresh Coconut
Pineapple
Orange
Lime
Apple

NON ALCOHOL DRINK
Modest Quenchers

Pineapple, Coconut, Orange

Coconut, Cucumber, Coriander

Cocopine

Fresh Summer

Watermelon, Mint, Elderflower
Liberty

Lychee, Strawberry, Lime, Mint
Maya’s Youth

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.  L.O | 00:45 AM



All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”,
subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax

APPETIZERS
SALADS
SOUPS
SMOKED
MAIN COURSES
DESSERTS
SIDE DISHES

FOOD
FOODIf you have any special

dietary requirements, food
allergies or intolerances

please informed our
associates upon placing

your order

 L.O | 00:45 AM



APPETIZERS

SOUPS

SMOKED

SALADS

110

1200

390

160

150

110

230

150

French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Oil
Khoai Tây Chiên, Phô Mai Bột Parmesan, Dầu Nấm Truffle

Asparagus, Crab Meat, Egg 
Măng tây, Thịt Cua, Trứng Gà

4 Types of Sausage, Yellow Mustard,
Pickles, Red Sauce
4 Loại Xúc Xích, Mù Tạc Vàng, Dưa Chuột Ngâm Chua, Sốt Đỏ

Chicken Breast Fillet, Romaine Lettuce, Bacon,
Chicken Egg, Parmesan Cheese
Ức Gà Phi Lê, Xà Lách Romaine, Ba Rọi Xông Khói, Trứng Gà,
Phô Mai Parmesan

Potato Wedges, Onion, Whipping cream, Cheese Sauce
Khoai Tây Múi Cau, Hành Tây, Kem Sữa, Sốt Phô Mai

Potatoes, Zucchinies, Celeries, Tomatoes, Pumkins,
Whipping Cream
Khoai Tây, Bí Ngòi, Cần Tây, Cà Chua, Bí Đỏ, Kem Sữa

Chicken Wings, Yellow Mustard, Pickles, Red Sauce
Cánh Gà Khúc Giữa, Mù Tạc Vàng, Dưa Chuột Ngâm Chua, Sốt Đỏ

Mixed Lettuce Mixed, Mixed Dried Fruit, Avocado,
Cherry Tomatoes
Xà Lách Hỗn Hợp, Trái Cây Sấy Hỗn Hợp, Bơ Trái, Cà Chua Bi

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 
KHOAI TÂY CHIÊN VỊ NẤM TRUFFLE

ASPARAGUS CRAB SOUP 
SÚP CUA MĂNG TÂY

SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATTER
HỖN HỢP XÚC XÍCH XÔNG KHÓI

GRILLED CHICKEN
CEASAR SALAD 
XÀ LÁCH CEASAR

Pork: Spicy:

GERMAN WEDGES POTATO
KHOAI TÂY MÚI CAU KIỂU ĐỨC

VEGETABLE SOUP
SÚP RAU CỦ

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS 
CÁNH GÀ XÔNG KHÓI

GARDEN FRUIT SALAD 
XÀ LÁCH TRÁI CÂY

140

Pork Rinds, Cayenne Powder, Paprika Powder, Nori
Da Heo, Ớt Cayenne, Ớt Paprika, Rong Biển Khô

SPICY CHICHARRÓN 
DA HEO CHIÊN GIÒN

140

Chicken Breast Fillets, Chicken Eggs, Bread Crumbs,
Buffalo Sauce
Ức Gà Fillet, Trứng Gà, Bột Chiên Xù, Sốt Buffalo

CHICKEN NUGGET 
BÁNH THỊT GÀ CHIÊN

120

Tiger Prawns, Squids,Ground Pork, Taro, Carot, Rice Paper
Tôm Sú, Mực, Heo Xay, Khoai Môn, Cà Rốt, Bánh Tráng

DEEP FRIED SEAFOOD
SPRING ROLLS 
CHẢ GIÒ HẢI SẢN

165

Tortilla, Mixed Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese,
Capsicums, Guacamole
Bánh Tortilla, Nấm Hỗn Hợp, Phô Mai Mozzarella, 
Ớt Chuông, Bơ Nghiền

MUSHROOM QUESADILLA 
QUESADILLA NHÂN NẤM

195

195

Tortilla,US Beef Fillet, Mozzarella, Capsicum, Guacamole
Bánh Tortilla, Phi Lê Bò Mỹ, Phô Mai Mozzarella, 
Ớt Chuông, Bơ Nghiền

Tortilla, Cheddar Cheese, Emmental Cheese,
Mozzarella Cheese, Capsicums, Guacamole
Bánh Tortilla, 3 Loại Phô Mai, Ớt Chuông, Bơ Nghiền

BEEF QUESADILLA 
QUESADILLA NHÂN THỊT BÒ

TRIPLE CHEESE QUESADILLA
QUESADILLA NHÂN PHÔ MAI

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, 
subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.  L.O | 00:45 AM



230YANG CHOW FRIED RICE  
CƠM CHIÊN DƯƠNG CHÂU

MAIN COURSES

SIDE DISHES

DESSERTS

570

60

110

480

110

110

190120 (L)(S)

Scoop/ Viên

America Black Angus Ribeye, Figs,
Asparagus,Baby Carrots. 
Choice Of :Truffle Sauce or Pepper Sauce
Thăn Lưng Bò Mỹ, Quả Sung, Măng Tây
Lựa chọn: Sốt Nấm Truffle hoặc Sốt Tiêu

Mascarpone, Whipping Cream, Cocoa Powder, Strawberries
Phô Mai Kem, Kem Sữa, Bộ Ca Cao, Dâu Tươi

Salmon Fillet, Figs, Asparagus, 
Mashed Potatoes, Passion Sauce
Cá Hồi Phi Lê, Quả Sung, Măng Tây, Khoai Tây Nghiền,
Sốt Chanh Dây

Yuzu Juice, Whipping Cream, Fresh Milk, Almond
Nước Ép Thanh Yên, Kem Sữa, Sữa Tươi, Hạnh Nhân

Whipping Cream, Fresh Milk, Egg Yolk, Vanilla
Kem Sữa, Sữa Tươi, Lòng Đỏ Trứng Gà, Vani

Watermelons, Cantaloupes, Strawberries, Guavas, Oranges
Dưa Hấu, Dưa Lưới, Dâu, Ổi, Cam

US BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE 
BÍT TẾT THĂN LƯNG BÒ MỸ

MASHED POTATOES
Khoai Tây Nghiền

SAUTEED ASPARAGUS
Măng Tây Xào

60

TIRAMISU 
BÁNH TIRAMISU

Pork: Spicy:

PAN SEARED SALMON
WITH PASSION SAUCE 
CÁ HỒI ÁP CHẢO SỐT CHANH DÂY

YUZU PANNA COTTA
PANA COTTA VỊ THANH YÊN

CRÈME BRÛLÉE 
KEM CHÁY

FRUIT PLATE
ĐĨA TRÁI CÂY HỖN HỢP

260

Barramundi Fillet, Figs, Asparagus, Mashed Potatoes,
Passion Sauce
Cá Chẽm Phi Lê, Quả Sung, Măng Tây, Khoai Tây Nghiền, 
Sốt Chanh Dây

PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI
WITH LEMON SAUCE 
CÁ CHẼM ÁP CHẢO SỐT CHANH

240

Fried Rice, Tiger Prawns, Squids, Scallops, Chicken Eggs, Carrots
Cơm Chiên, Tôm Sú, Mực, Sò Điệp, Trứng gà, Cà Rốt

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE  
CƠM CHIÊN HẢI SẢN

Fried Rice, Vietnamese Chorizo, Egg, Carrots, Prawns, 
Pork Bologna, Green Beans
Cơm Chiên, Lạp Xưởng, Trứng, Cà Rốt, Tôm, Chả Lụa, Đậu Hà Lan

190

Spaghetti, Ground Beef, Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese
MÌ Ý, Bò Xay, Cà Chua, Phô Mai Parmesan

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
MỲ Ý SỐT BÒ BẰM

240

Spaghetti, Tiger Prawns, Squids, Clams, Tomatoes,
Parmesan Cheese
Mì Ý, Tôm Sú, Mực, Nghêu, Cà Chua, Phô Mai Parmesan

SEAFOOD PASTA  
MÌ Ý HẢI SẢN

 L.O | 00:45 AM

60

VANILLA
Vị vanila

CHOCOLATE
Vị sô cô la

STRAWBERRY
Vị sô cô la

RASPBERRY
Vị phúc bồn tử

ICE CREAM 

MIXED SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
Hỗn Hợp Nấm Xào

60

MIXED SAUTEED VEGETABLES
Hỗn Hợp Rau Củ Xào

60

BREAD (TOAST/GARLIC)
Bánh Mì Nướng / Bánh Mì Bơ Tỏi

60

KIMCHI 60

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, 
subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.



Large groups of 8 or more should be reservations to have a good experience.

Please remain seated, and stand if you must.

Guests are required to not bring their pets into our premises.

One order minimum per guest.

If a guest does not order, Maya will take a seat charge of 240.000 VND++/ guest.

Outside food and beverages are not allowed!!!
Maya will have a surcharge of 240.000 vnd ++ each

Corkage fee:
Wine bottle: 500.000 VND++/ 750ml
Spirits bottle: 1.000.000 VND++/ 700ml or 750ml

For outstanding spirits used for cocktails, Maya will charge more 50.000 VND ++
(apply for 50ml/ shot)

We promote responsible drinking and will refuse service to guests who appear
over- intoxicated, lost control or overacted. Maya will not tolerate poor behavior
towards our staff or other guests. You will be asked to leave if you do not respect
these rules. We politely remind guests to consider others in the bar so everyone
can enjoy the parties to the max.

KINDLY REMINDER
DUE TO OUR MODEST SPACES AND LIMITED SEATINGS,

MAYA ROOFTOP POOL BAR KINDLY REMIND YOU:

All prices are quoted in “,000 VND”, 
subject to 5% Service charge, and current Government Tax.

If you have any questions, let our staff provide information.
Thank you for your understanding!


